Jamaica : External Debt

Maturity Structure as at June 2011

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

< 1year

55.8
89.9
41.5
20.6

0.0
27.8
56.7

12.9

215.2

2.5

104.0
99.4
88.2
11.2

0.0
0.0

157.7

13.4
936.1

1,310.52

15.3

203.4
1249.3
128.3
181.1
850.0
89.9
226.5
0.0
1,300.0
2,979.22

34.7

1-5years >5-10 years >10 - 15 years

704.5
1740.5
1013.2

357.3

0.0

370.1

48.4

14.2
1,575.00
4,082.6

47.5

Total

1067.8
3,179.0
1271.2
570.1
850.0
487.8
489.2
40.5
3,811.1
8,587.5

100.0




